American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

DOUBLE G NIKITAS CLASSY REMARK

GOLDENGROVE GOLDEN MAGIC

GOLDENGROVE LIL MISS HONEY POT

GOLDENGROVE MERLINS MAGIC MAN

GOLDENGROVES KARMA BITES

Equine Registry

DoB
23-Nov-2002
01-Nov-2005
08-Feb-2009
01-May-2007

27-Nov-2010

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4843
6443
8875
7416

10159

HOLLY FIELDS NIKITA (1999)

Sire Damsire

KEYSTONE SIMPLY REMARKABLE SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA) SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)

RATHLINS WS CHAMPAGNE WISPA SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
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